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AR i = RASE | X8 | 251 %5
10| 31 R A+ (150,000 % 3% 49) 450,000 0 450,000
10| 31| ALBRHEE %gig%‘fﬂ?ﬂ_ﬂf‘iiéib 30,440 419,560
1| 1|AEFEE %gig%‘fﬂ?ﬂ_ﬂﬁigﬁb 14,240 405,320
11| 8| ERMERE |5V I7MILEXE 10,029 395,291
11| 20| EHERE |12 14,267 381,024
12| 20| BHERE |/ Va2 (DA ILAREYINED) 124,700 256,324
12 27| EHHERE B 1,518 254,806
1122| AERE |TBRERE 107,940 146,866
1122| AERE (TERAEEHA 3,000 143,866
11 30| AERE ((TERAEFLER 4,310 139,556
2| 12| AERE |THRATFLER 1,193 138,363
2| 13| RAERE |TRAERE 1,080 137,283
2| 27| ARBHMEE |BETHES HEEHIAL 15,109 122,174
2| 27| AEFHEE |BETHER BMERER 165 122,009
3| 13| BHERE |[BET—T- 10918 fth 17,751 104,258
3| 13| BHERE | TS 11,396 92,862
3| 25 BERLAN 92,862 0
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